
RESULT AIR PISTOL 17/8/2013 

POS SURNAME FIRST NAME COUNTRY CLASS SER 1 SER 2 SER 3 SER 4 RES * MEDAL 
Nevalainen Tarja FIN D45 90 83 84 88 345 3 Gold 

Palmgren  Ingeborg SWE D45 83 90 76 86 335 Silver 

 

Mykrä Ritva FIN D55 86 87 86 88 347 3 Gold 

Bjuhr Zenitha SWE D55 71 69 78 88 306 1 Silver 

 

Ylistö  Sirkka FIN D65 84 83 80 88 335 2 Gold 

 

Fredriksson Peter SWE H45 95 94 93 95 377 10 Gold 

Palmgren  Lars SWE H45 93 97 93 90 373 8 Silver 

Hartikainen Rauno FIN H45 93 90 97 92 372 9 Brons 

Friberg Mats SWE H45 94 92 94 92 372 2 

Carlsson  Sven SWE H45 92 96 92 91 371 4 

Johansson Peter SWE H45 94 91 87 92 364 5 

Bertelsen Mogens DEN H45 92 87 93 90 362 6 

Børve Sjur NOR H45 89 87 90 84 350 3 

Wollan Arild Inge NOR H45 89 88 86 84 347 4 

Loponen Kimmo FIN H45 82 87 89 89 347 3 

Leppänen Petri FIN H45 89 83 89 84 345 5 

Johansen Torbjørn NOR H45 86 79 84 88 337 2 

 

Hedström Per‐Arne SWE H55 95 90 96 95 376 8 Gold 

Persson Krister SWE H55 91 94 93 93 371 2 Silver 

Hakola Seppo SWE H55 91 87 90 94 362 6 Brons 

Lipsanen Heikki FIN H55 90 93 88 88 359 4 

Olden Helge NOR H55 89 89 90 89 357 3 

Ågren Rene SWE H55 89 90 86 87 352 6 

Blanck Bo SWE H55 81 88 89 87 345 3 

Bjuhr Lars Erik SWE H55 86 84 88 79 337 

Mecklin  Jorma FIN H55 82 80 90 83 335 4 

Nyysti Esko SWE H55 84 80 88 75 327 2 

 

 



Reinhamre Kent SWE H65 95 91 93 94 373 8 Gold 

Svensson Hans SWE H65 89 87 89 91 356 8 Silver 

Dovolil Jan DEN H65 88 90 91 87 356 5 Brons 

Virtanen Seppo FIN H65 91 86 86 87 350 1 

Liljergren Lars‐Göran SWE H65 84 88 86 87 345 5 

Madsen Per C  DEN H65 85 85 87 88 345 

Åberg Måns SWE H65 91 83 88 81 343 1 

Häkkinen Erkki FIN H65 75 84 85 88 332 3 

Westling Richard SWE H65 74 86 83 83 326 3 

Jortikka Seppo FIN H65 75 84 82 82 323 2 

 

Wallden Kurt FIN H70 86 89 94 89 358 8 Gold 

Agerskov Ebbe Bertram DEN H70 96 87 88 87 358 6 Silver 

Lang Hans DEN H70 83 83 86 93 345 2 Brons 

 

TEAM COMPETITION AIR PISTOL 
M45 

SWE 1  1122 Gold 

Friberg Mats 372 

Fredriksson Peter 377 
Palmgren Lars 373 
SWE 2  1080 Silver 

Blank Bo 345 

Carlsson Sven 371 

Johansson Peter 364 

FIN 1  1064 Brons 

Loponen Kimmo 347 

Leppänen Petri 345 
Hartikainen Rauno 372 

NOR 1  1054 

Børve Sjur 350 

Wollan Arild Inge 347 

Olden 

W45 

Helge 357 

FIN  1027 Gold 

Nevalainen Tarja 345 

Ylistö  Sirkka 335 
Mykrä 

 

 

Ritva 347 



M55 

SWE 1  1084 Gold 

Hedström Per‐Arne 376 

Persson Krister 371 
Bjuhr Lars‐Erik 337 

SWE 2  1059 Silver 

Ågren René 352 
Hakola Seppo 362 

Liljergren Lars‐Göran 345 
FIN 1  1017 Brons 

Jortika Seppo 323 
Lipsanen Heikki 359 

Mecklin 
 

M65 

Jorma 335 

   

DEN 1  1048 Gold 

Lang Hans 345 

Agerskov Ebbe Bertr 358 

Madsen Per C  345 

SWE 1  1042 Silver 

Reinhamre Kent 373 
Åberg Måns 343 

Westling Rickard 326 

FIN 1  1040 Brons 

Virtanen Seppo 350 

Häkkinen Erkki 332 
Wallden Kurt 358 

 


